UCSD PD Crime Report  July 2002

COAST
DISCOVERY WAY
2002-0886 7/3/2002 THEFT - BIKE
2002-0948 7/21/2002 REQ NOTIFY WARRANT-FALSE EVID OR REGISTR
REDWOOD DR
2002-0874 7/1/2002 VEH BURGLARY -'99 JEEP WRANGLER BLACK
EAST
SMH
2002-0971 7/27/2002 ARREST - MISUSE OF LOST/STOLEN WALLET
MARSHALL
LOT 354
2002-0900 7/8/2002 VANDALISM - DENTER VEH TRUNK LID
LOT 357
2002-0980 7/30/2002 HIT AND RUN COLLISION
LOT 382
2002-0983 7/31/2002 HIT AND RUN COLLISION
RIMAC 1ST FLOOR OFFICE
2002-0904 7/9/2002 THEFT - BIKE
MESA
MIRAMAR ST
2002-0887 7/5/2002 VANDALISM- POLE STRUCK WITH BASEBALL BAT
2002-0888 7/4/2002 BATTERY - THREW COFFEE AT BOYFRIEND
2002-0918 7/12/2002 PEEPING
REGENTS RD
2002-0915 7/11/2002 ARREST - DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE
REGENTS RD PARKING AREA
2002-0916 7/11/2002 VANDALISM - MOTORCYCLE PUSHED OVER
MUIR
HSS
2002-0949 7/22/2002 BLDG BURGLARY - COMPUTER EQUIPMENT
STEWARD COMMON ANNEX

$125.00
$0.00

$270.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$100.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$2,095.0



2002-0929 7/16/2002

OFF CAMPUS
9000 GILMAN DR

2002-0973 7/28/2002
9600 NTP RD

2002-0875 7/1/2002
9671 CLAIBORNE SQ.

2002-0974 7/29/2002

NTP & GENESEE
2002-0947  7/22/2002
REVELLE

BONNER HALL
2002-0965 7/25/2002

THEFT - POTTED TREE

ROBBERY - BACKPACK

TRANSPORTED TO SMH - DRUNK IN PUBLIC

ARREST - DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE

ARREST-DRIVING UNDER INFL; DRUG PARAPHER

THEFT - INDUSTRIAL ALUMINUM FOIL

CLICS LIBRARY SOUTH SIDE

2002-0959 7/23/2002
LOT 102

2002-0891 7/5/2002
LOT 110

2002-0954 7/23/2002

THEFT - BACKPACK AND CONTENTS

HIT AND RUN COLLISION

ARREST - DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE

MANDELL WEISS LOADING DOC

2002-0876 7/1/2002
ROOSEVELT
LOT 403
2002-0919 7/12/2002
LOT 450
2002-0881 7/2/2002
OCEANIA
2002-0968 7/29/2002
USE CREDIT UNION
2002-0921 7/12/2002
VISUAL ARTS BLDG
2002-0944 7/21/2002
SIO

VANDALISM - GRAFFITI

HIT AND RUN COLLISION

VANDALISM - KEYED VEHICLE DOOR

THEFT - BIKE

THEFT - BIKE

TAMPERING WITH FIRE EQUIPMENT

$80.00

$20.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$150.00

$110.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$150.00

$75.00

$0.00



8700 NAGA WAY

2002-0912
2002-0912
IGPP
2002-0909
LOT 007
2002-0931
2002-0931
2002-0939
LOT 013
2002-0908

7/10/2002
7/10/2002

7/10/2002

7/16/2002
7/16/2002
7/22/2002

7/10/2002

NIERENBERG HALL

2002-0906

7/9/2002

REL TO PARENTS-TRESPASING,FURN ALCOHOL
REL TO PARENTS - DRUNK IN PUBLIC

BLDG BURGLARY - COMPUTER

REQ NOTIFY WARRANT-MISUSE OF PLACARD
ARREST - MISUSE OF DISABLED PLACARD
THEFT - BACKPACK

VEH BURGLARY -'98 HONDA CIVIC SILVER

ANNOYING PHONE CALLS AND EMAIL

OLD DIRECTOR'S HOUSE

2002-0966
SOM
BSB
2002-0883
2002-0935
CLUB MED
2002-0934
CMM EAST
2002-0879
2002-0917
2002-0955
LOT 604
2002-0982
LOT 608
2002-0984
MTF
2002-0902
UCENTER

7/25/2002

7/2/2002
7/19/2002

7/17/2002

7/2/2002
7/11/2002
7/23/2002

7/30/2002

7/31/2002

7/8/2002

THEFT - CREDIT CARD

THEFT - MICROSCOPE
REQ NOTIFY WARRANT-COURT ORDER VIOLATION

CASH

THEFT - LABORATORY MEASURING EQUIPMENT
THEFT - LAB EQUIPMENT
THEFT - LAPTOP COMPUTER

HIT AND RUN COLLISION

VEH BURGLARY -'98 HONDA CIVIC GREEN

THEFT - LAB EQUIPMENT, PERSONAL ITEMS

PRICE CENTER BOOKSTORE

$0.00
$0.00

$500.00

$0.00
$0.00
$370.00

$0.00

$0.00

$1.00

$2,000.0
$0.00

$783.00

$880.00
$1,050.0
$600.00

$0.00

$540.00

$2,115.0



2002-0901 7/8/2002 ARREST - THEFT
PRICE CENTER WENDY'S

2002-0880 7/2/2002 ATTEMPT THEFT - PRINTER
SUNSHINE STORE

2002-0969 7/26/2002 THEFT - WALLET

WARREN
GEISEL LIBRARY 4TH FLOOR

2002-0938 7/19/2002 THEFT - LAPTOP COMPUTER
LOT 508
2002-0878 7/1/2002 HIT AND RUN COLLISION
VOIGT DR & MATTHEWS LN
2002-0941 7/20/2002 ARREST - DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE
WEST
TPCN

2002-0932 7/16/2002 THEFT - OFFICE SUPPLIES
2002-0976 7/29/2002 BLDG BURGLARY - COPPER FITTINGS

$0.00

$0.00

$1.00

$3,000.0

$0.00

$0.00

$105.00
$300.00



