UCSD PD Crime Report July 2002

COAST DISCOVERY WAY 2002-0886 7/3/2002 THEFT - BIKE \$125.00 2002-0948 7/21/2002 REQ NOTIFY WARRANT-FALSE EVID OR REGISTR \$0.00 REDWOOD DR 7/1/2002 VEH BURGLARY - '99 JEEP WRANGLER BLACK 2002-0874 \$270.00 **EAST SMH** 2002-0971 7/27/2002 ARREST - MISUSE OF LOST/STOLEN WALLET \$0.00 MARSHALL **LOT 354** 7/8/2002 VANDALISM - DENTER VEH TRUNK LID 2002-0900 \$0.00 LOT 357 2002-0980 7/30/2002 HIT AND RUN COLLISION \$0.00 LOT 382 2002-0983 7/31/2002 HIT AND RUN COLLISION \$0.00 RIMAC 1ST FLOOR OFFICE 2002-0904 7/9/2002 THEFT - BIKE \$100.00 **MESA** MIRAMAR ST 2002-0887 7/5/2002 VANDALISM- POLE STRUCK WITH BASEBALL BAT \$0.00 2002-0888 7/4/2002 BATTERY - THREW COFFEE AT BOYFRIEND \$0.00 2002-0918 7/12/2002 PEEPING \$0.00 REGENTS RD 2002-0915 7/11/2002 ARREST - DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE \$0.00 REGENTS RD PARKING AREA 2002-0916 7/11/2002 VANDALISM - MOTORCYCLE PUSHED OVER \$0.00 **MUIR HSS**

STEWARD COMMON ANNEX

2002-0949 7/22/2002 BLDG BURGLARY - COMPUTER EQUIPMENT

\$2,095.0

2002-0929	7/16/2002	THEFT - POTTED TREE	\$80.00		
OFF CAMPUS					
9000 GILMAN DR					
2002-0973	7/28/2002	ROBBERY - BACKPACK	\$20.00		
9600 NTP RD					
2002-0875	7/1/2002	TRANSPORTED TO SMH - DRUNK IN PUBLIC	\$0.00		
9671 CLAIBORNE SQ.					
2002-0974	7/29/2002	ARREST - DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE	\$0.00		
NTP & GENESI	EE				
2002-0947	7/22/2002	ARREST-DRIVING UNDER INFL; DRUG PARAPHER	\$0.00		
REVELLE					
BONNER HALL	-				
2002-0965	7/25/2002	THEFT - INDUSTRIAL ALUMINUM FOIL	\$150.00		
CLICS LIBRARY SOUTH SIDE					
2002-0959	7/23/2002	THEFT - BACKPACK AND CONTENTS	\$110.00		
LOT 102					
2002-0891	7/5/2002	HIT AND RUN COLLISION	\$0.00		
LOT 110					
2002-0954	7/23/2002	ARREST - DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE	\$0.00		
MANDELL WEISS LOADING DOC					
2002-0876	7/1/2002	VANDALISM - GRAFFITI	\$0.00		
ROOSEVELT					
LOT 403					
2002-0919	7/12/2002	HIT AND RUN COLLISION	\$0.00		
LOT 450					
2002-0881	7/2/2002	VANDALISM - KEYED VEHICLE DOOR	\$0.00		
OCEANIA					
2002-0968	7/29/2002	THEFT - BIKE	\$150.00		
USE CREDIT UNION					
2002-0921	7/12/2002	THEFT - BIKE	\$75.00		
VISUAL ARTS BLDG					
2002-0944	7/21/2002	TAMPERING WITH FIRE EQUIPMENT	\$0.00		
SIO					

8700 NAGA V	VAY		
2002-0912	7/10/2002	REL TO PARENTS-TRESPASING, FURN ALCOHOL	\$0.00
2002-0912	7/10/2002	REL TO PARENTS - DRUNK IN PUBLIC	\$0.00
IGPP			
2002-0909	7/10/2002	BLDG BURGLARY - COMPUTER	\$500.00
LOT 007			
2002-0931	7/16/2002	REQ NOTIFY WARRANT-MISUSE OF PLACARD	\$0.00
2002-0931	7/16/2002	ARREST - MISUSE OF DISABLED PLACARD	\$0.00
2002-0939	7/22/2002	THEFT - BACKPACK	\$370.00
LOT 013			
2002-0908	7/10/2002	VEH BURGLARY - '98 HONDA CIVIC SILVER	\$0.00
NIERENBER	G HALL		
2002-0906	7/9/2002	ANNOYING PHONE CALLS AND EMAIL	\$0.00
OLD DIRECT	OR'S HOU	SE	
2002-0966	7/25/2002	THEFT - CREDIT CARD	\$1.00
SOM			
BSB			
2002-0883	7/2/2002	THEFT - MICROSCOPE	\$2,000.0
2002-0935	7/19/2002	REQ NOTIFY WARRANT-COURT ORDER VIOLATION	\$0.00
CLUB MED			
2002-0934	7/17/2002	CASH	\$783.00
CMM EAST			
2002-0879	7/2/2002	THEFT - LABORATORY MEASURING EQUIPMENT	\$880.00
2002-0917	7/11/2002	THEFT - LAB EQUIPMENT	\$1,050.0
2002-0955	7/23/2002	THEFT - LAPTOP COMPUTER	\$600.00
LOT 604			
2002-0982	7/30/2002	HIT AND RUN COLLISION	\$0.00
LOT 608			
2002-0984	7/31/2002	VEH BURGLARY - '98 HONDA CIVIC GREEN	\$540.00
MTF			

\$2,115.0

UCENTER

PRICE CENTER BOOKSTORE

2002-0902 7/8/2002 THEFT - LAB EQUIPMENT, PERSONAL ITEMS

2002-0901	7/8/2002 ARREST - THEFT	\$0.00		
PRICE CENTER WENDY'S				
2002-0880	7/2/2002 ATTEMPT THEFT - PRINTER	\$0.00		
SUNSHINE STORE				
2002-0969	7/26/2002 THEFT - WALLET	\$1.00		
WARREN				
GEISEL LIBR	ARY 4TH FLOOR			
2002-0938	7/19/2002 THEFT - LAPTOP COMPUTER	\$3,000.0		
LOT 508				
2002-0878	7/1/2002 HIT AND RUN COLLISION	\$0.00		
VOIGT DR & MATTHEWS LN				
2002-0941	7/20/2002 ARREST - DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE	\$0.00		
WEST				
TPCN				
2002-0932	7/16/2002 THEFT - OFFICE SUPPLIES	\$105.00		
2002-0976	7/29/2002 BLDG BURGLARY - COPPER FITTINGS	\$300.00		